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ST Merit List Total Applications : 22 Cutoff : 73.0000

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Application ID

122710385453116

122319141153191

122728299053196

122874113653158

122743550353122

122560529053181

122526600753120

122471469153116

122266794653132

122322271853118

122438242653164

122990961053111

122275087553115

122469457253166

122209334153190

122190578553161

122926924453175

122196841453121

122526212953168

122977321053132

122801130553124

122289290853148

Name of

Applicant

GUDDI MEENA

MANISHA MEENA

MANISHA MEENA

REENA MEENA

PHOOLI MEENA

ROHITASH MEENA

NITESH MEENA

BISANI MINA

KAREENA MEENA

INDRAJ MEENA

KAVITA MEENA

MUSKAN MEENA

SUNITA MEENA

RICHHPAL MEENA

RAKESH MINA

NEERU MEENA

TANISHA MEENA

LAXMI MEENA

SUMAN MEENA

CHHOTI MEENA

MAMTA MEENA

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

Government College, Andhi
Government of Rajasthan

Father's Name

KAJOD MAL MEENA

SURESH CHAND MEENA

HARINARAYAN MEENA

DINESH KUMAR MEENA

BHAGWAN SAHAI MEENA

KAILASH CHAND MEENA

THAKUR SINGH MEENA

MOOL CHAND MINA

RAMSWAROOP MEENA

RANGLAL MEENA

RAM KISHOR MEENA

GANGADHAR MEENA

GOPAL MEENA

RAM KARAN MEENA

GIRDHARI LAL MINA

BASRAM MEENA

GOPAL LAL MEENA

LALA RAM MEENA

GIRRAJ PRASAD

HAR SAHAY MEENA

RAMPHOOL MEENA

PRABHU NARAYAN

MEENA
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Percentage.(%)

75.40

75.40

75.00

74.40

74.20

76.80

76.40

73.40

73.40

75.60

72.40

71.80

71.80

74.40

74.40

71.40

70.40

70.20

70.20

70.20

70.20

73.00

Bonus(%)

Tot. Perc.(%)

78.40

78.40

78.00

77.40

77.20

76.80

76.40

76.40

76.40

75.60

75.40

74.80

74.80

74.40

74.40

74.40

73.40

73.20

73.20

73.20

73.20

73.00
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RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE
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RBSE
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RBSE
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RBSE
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Passing

Year

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2020

Fe

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC
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Nodal Officer:

Dr. Rajendra Prasad Meena Government College, Andhi
Mobile No. (for admission .
information): 8890098538 Rajasihom g

Email : durajbyadwal@gmail.com (Rajasthan-India
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